
 

 

 

 LIST OF QUOTATIONS RECEIVED 

 
TENDER NO .    :  TRA 05/2019/20 
 
DESCRIPTION OF TENDER                  : SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRAFFIC AND LAW ENFORCEMENT 

UNIFORMS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01 JANUARY 2020 TO 30 JUNE 
2022 

 
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER               :          01 NOVEMBER 2019  
 

NO 
 

BIDDER BID AMOUNT SUNDRY DETAILS B-BBEE 
LEVEL 

LOCAL 
CONTENT % 

1. 
AL Supplies Group (Pty) 
Ltd R 2 405 869.53 Vat Incl. 1 100% 

2. 
Sparks & Ellis Uniforms 
(Pty) Ltd. R 1 715 906.19 Vat Incl. 1 96% 

3. Triple Peaks R 1 828 058.40 Vat Incl. (Year 1 & 2) 1 100% 

4. FG Uniforms R 1 330 548.95 

Vat Incl. ( Excluding Item 
32.1,32.2,32.5, 38, 61, 62, 
63, 64, 65, 76, 68, 69, 70, 
71) 5 100% 

 
OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR OPENING OF QUOTATIONS 
 
 
…………………………                     ………………………………. 
A. MARTIN            R. HENDRICKS 
 
DATE: 01 NOVEMBER 2019 


